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Tuesday, November 5, 2019, 7:30 p.m.
Louis J. Roussel Performance Hall



Program

Swingin’ for the Fences Gordon Goodwin
Tiptoe Thad Jones
Transit Darcy James Argue
Dauphin Dance Herbie Hancock

arr. Bob Mintzer

New Rochelle Bob Mintzer
Ain’t No Way Frank Fisher
Green Piece Maria Schneider
Almost Like Being In love Alan Lerner & Fredrick Lowe

Angel Williams, vocals

The 4,679,385th Blues in B flat Rob McConnell



Saxophones
Noah Boshra
Jacob Peffer

Eli Fribush

Nabil Muquit
Zahria Sims
Marius Toussaint

Ian Kelly

Trumpets

Brett Cole

Matt Verona

Raphael Zimmerman
Michael Bauer

Brian Maassen

Peter Nionakis

Trombones
Dakota Wilburn
Michael Mullins
Dylan Watson

Sammy Beal

Personnel

Piano
Peter James

Nolan Tecklenberg

Bass
Jacob Hubbs
Joey Laborde

Drums
Karl Tietze

Shannon Paine-Jesame

Guitar

Mickey Hayes

Horns
Joey Troia

Mariah Houston



Upcoming Events

Jazz Underground: Loyola Faculty
Thursday, Nov. 7, 7:30 p.m. | Nunemaker Auditorium
Ticket required
Dr. Dawn Wohn, violin & Dr. Brian Hsu, piano
Friday, Nov. 8, 7:30 p.m. | Nunemaker Auditorium
Free admission
Junior Recital: Victoria Richard, soprano
Saturday, Nov. 9, 6 p.m. | Nunemaker Auditorium
Free admission
Junior Recital: Marius Toussaint, saxophone
Sunday, Nov. 10, 7:30 p.m. | Nunemaker Auditorium
Free admission
Senior Recital: Brian Maassen, trumpet
Monday, Nov. 11, 7:30 p.m. | Nunemaker Auditorium
Free admission
Jazz Workshop & Training Bands
Tuesday, Nov. 12, 7:30 p.m. | Roussel Hall
Free admission
Concert Band
Thursday, Nov. 14, 7:30 p.m. | Roussel Hall
Free admission
Saxtravaganza
Monday, Nov. 18, 7:30 p.m. | Nunemaker Auditorium
Free admission
Senior Recital: Karl Tietze, jazz drumset
Wednesday, Nov. 20, 7:30 p.m. | Nunemaker Auditorium
Free admission
For more information and to subscribe to our mailing list,

visit presents.loyno.edu or call (504) 865-2074.



